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The Menu of Two Hearted Queen from Chicago includes about 18 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $6.5.
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Two Hearted Queen Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO

Snacks

CHOCOLATE CHIP BANANA
MUFFIN

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Sweels

BLUEBERRY VANILLA SCONE

Drinks

ICED AMERICANO

Scones

CHERRY ORANGE SCONE

Hot Coffee 1ind Espresso

1 GAL COFFEE

$3.5

$5.0

$5.0

$4.5

$5.0

$27.5

Tced Coffee find Espresso

9 0OZ. SHAKERATO $5.0
Bagels 7ind Sandwiches
2HQ SCONE $5.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PANINI

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Coffee
ESPRESSO $3.8

MOCHA
ICED MOCHA

Ingredients Used
BANANA $1.3

BEANS
AVOCADO
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